

~~2018~~ - MMSY. (AMESH). N.D.B. BRP-2

Name of social: - Gajapati Chowk to Katti

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Darbhanga

DIVISION

Bakadurpur.

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Cont.: - Subodh Kumar Singh.

MB.No: - 6164

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Jst on A/c bill

dt - 14/05/24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from					
Kushi Viharani Tola to Sayabachowk.					
Package No - MMGSY (AWESTH) - NDB -					
BRRP2-03 - Darbhanga - T					
Agency - Subodh Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No - 32/SBD/2022-24 (MMGSY -					
NDB BRIC)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order) :- 10/01/2024					
Date of completion (as per w/order) :- 09/01/2025					
Actual date of completion :- In Progress.					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Item No. 03 Providing & laying					

	of working	- - - E/L	
	Qty V/P. 01 of TMB.		
0.890 km @ Rs. 15162.08 Per km = Rs.	13494.00		
Item No. 04 Clearing & grubbing			
road land - - - E/L			
Qty V/P. 01 of TMB.			
0.623 ha @ Rs. 75573.34 Per ha = Rs.	47082.00		
Item No. 05 Excavation for road work			
in soil - - - E/L			
Qty V/P. 01 of TMB			
93.44 m ³ @ Rs. 103.961 Per m ³ = Rs.	9714.00		
Item No. 07 Const of embankment -			
With approved - - - E/L			
Continuation	1014 = Rs.	70290.00	

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. =		70290.00
			Qty V/P-02 of TMB		
		56.06 m ³ @	63.005 per m ³ =		3532.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of embankment				
	with material - - E/I				
			Qty V/P-03 of TMB		
		1079.71 m ³ @	261.094 per m ³ =		281906.00
<u>Item No-10</u>	Construction of G.S.B. - E/I				
		110.04 m ³ V/P-04 of TMB			
		352.35 m ³ V/P-04 of TMB			
		462.39 m ³ @	4180.33 per m ³ =		1932990.00
<u>Item No-12</u>	Providing laying spread				

			ing & compacting of		
			WBM on T/F. - - E/I		
			Qty V/P-07 of TMB		
		245.82 m ³ @	6004.461 per m ³ =		1476017.00
<u>Item No-20</u>	Providing & fixing of				
	typical M.M.S.S. Inform-				
	atory sign board - - E/I				
			Qty V/P-02 of TMB		
		2 Nos @	11115.95 each =		22232.00
<u>Item No-32</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
	for foundation of structure				
	upto 3.00m depth - - E/I				
			Qty V/P-05 of TMB		
		89.36 m ³ @	398.02 per m ³ =		35621.00

Continuation

Total = 3822588.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		3822588.00
<u>Item No-33</u>	Providing 115 (P.C.C				
	1:2:5) as levelling				
	Course - - - E11				
	Qty VIP-05 of TMB				
	13.785 m ³ @ B.	8378.83	Per m ³ = B.		115502.00
<u>Item No-34</u>	Plm/reinforced				
	Cement concrete (m-20)				
	in substructure - - - E11				
	92.50 m ³ VIP-06 of TMB				
	8.85 m ³ VIP-06 of TMB				
101.35					
Unit 101.229	m ³ @ B.	9435.91	Per m ³ = B.		955188.00
<u>Item No-35</u>	Providing & laying PCC				
	Pipe NP3 for culverts - - E11				
	Qty VIP-06 of TMB				
	22.50 m @ B.	3868.967	Per m = B.		87052.00
			Total = B.		4980330.00
	Add GST @ 18% = (+) B.				896459.00
	Add labour cess @ 2% = (+) B.				49803.00
	Add Seigniorage Fee				
	VIP-04 of TMB = (+) B.				86952.00
			Total = B.		6013544.00
	Less @ 21.22% below as per				
	tender agreement = (-) B.				1276074.00
			Total = B.		4737470.00
19/06/24					
19/06/24					
19/06/24					

Continuation